Year 11 Independent Revision
[bookmark: _GoBack]Subject: English
	Week Commencing
	Revision task(s)
	Hand in date(s)

	Monday 2nd March
	Macbeth -  Lady Macbeth and Banquo	
	Monday 9th March 

	Monday 9th March
	An Inspector Calls - Generations and Gender 
	Monday 16th March 

	Monday 16th March
	Macbeth -  Guilt and loyalty and Kingship
	Monday 23rd of March

	Monday 23rd March
	SOTF - Jonathan Small and Tonga – The ‘Other’ 
	Monday 30th March 

	Monday 30th March
	P&C - My Last Duchess	, London, Ozymandias, The prelude 
	Monday 20th April 

	Monday 6th April
	
	

	Monday 13th April
	
	

	Monday 20th April
	SOTF -Empire and Imperialism and Setting
	Monday 27th April

	Monday 27th April
	P&C- Checking out me History, Kamikaze, The Emigree 
	Monday 4th May

	Monday 4th May
	Unseen Poetry 
	Monday 11th May 

	Monday 11th May
	GCSE EXAMS

	Monday 18th May
	GCSE EXAMS

	Monday 25th May
	
	

	Monday 1st June
	GCSE EXAMS

	Monday 8th June
	GCSE EXAMS




